Optometers & Instruments - Page 15
X92 Hand-held UV Curing Irradiance Meter
ß Hand Held Single Channel Irradiance Meter
ß Signal Range 0.1 mW/cm2 to 40.000 mW/cm2
ß UV-A, BLUE and Broadband UV Spectral Responses
ß Low Profile - 8 mm High - Flexible and Rigid Detector Heads
ß High Operating Temperature to 100 o C
ß Cosine Corrected Field of View

vi
ty
Ordering Information
X9 2 Optometer with handbook and battery. Detector calibration data stored in memory
RCH-008-4 Low-profile UVA detector with flexible light-guide. Calibration certificate. ITT-type connector
RCH-009-4 Low-profile BLUE detector with flexible light-guide. Calibration certificate. ITT-type connector
RCH-006-4 Low-profile UV-broadband detector with flexible light-guide. Calibration certificate. ITT-type connector
X9Z-01 RS232 interface cable to connect the X9 meter with 9PIN SUB-D PC standard socket
X9Z-02 External AC power unit for the X9 meter including meter modification (cancels battery operation)
BHO-05 Hard case to carry and store the X9 2 and one RCH-0 or one RCH-1 detector
RCH-108-4 Low-profile UVA detector with rigid light-guide. Calibration certificate. ITT-type connector
RCH-106-4 Low-profile UV-broadband detector with rigid light-guide. Calibration certificate. ITT-type connector
RCH-109-4 Low-profile BLUE detector with rigid light-guide. Calibration certificate. ITT-type connector
RCH-Z-01 8 mm type Lumatec Light-guide Adapter. Calibration data stored in meter memory
RCH-Z-02 5 mm type Lumatec Light-guide Adapter. Calibration data stored in meter memory
RCH-Z-03 3 mm type Lumatec Light-guide Adapter. Calibration data stored in meter memory
X92 with RCH-0 or RCH-1 Detector Head:
UVA Detector Max. irradiance 35,000 mW/cm2 Max. resolution 0.1 mW/cm2
BLUE Detector Max. irradiance 35,000 mW/cm2 Max. resolution 0.1 mW/cm2
Broadband UV Detector Max. irradiance 35,000 mW/cm2 Max. resolution 0.1 mW/cm2